
Wainganga SF Express (PT)/12252 - SF - SWR 
NIA/Janjgir Naila to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 
28h 33m - 1559 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRBA Korba 08:05 2 1 0 62 284 SECR
2 CPH Champa Junction 08:41 08:46 5m 3 1 37 72 SECR
3 NIA Janjgir Naila 08:55 08:57 2m 3 1 48 75 294 SECR
4 AKT Akaltara 09:09 09:11 2m 2 1 63 41 283 SECR
5 BSP Bilaspur Junction 09:50 10:05 15m 4 1 90 74 SECR
6 BYT Bhatapara 10:43 10:45 2m 1 1 136 70 273 SECR
7 R Raipur Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 1 1 200 40 315 SECR
8 DURG Durg Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 2 1 238 76 317 SECR
9 RJN Raj Nandgaon 13:09 13:11 2m 2 1 268 82 314 SECR
10 DGG Dongargarh 13:34 13:36 2m 1 1 299 64 353 SECR
11 G Gondia Junction 14:45 14:55 10m 1,2 1 372 86 311 SECR
12 WSA Wadsa 16:07 16:08 1m 1 1 476 75 SECR
13 CAF Chanda Fort 17:56 17:58 2m 1 1 611 13 191 SECR
14 BPQ Balharshah 18:50 19:00 10m 2 1 622 77 346 CR
15 KZJ Kazipet Junction 22:03 22:05 2m 3 1 857 47 286 SCR
16 KCG Kacheguda 01:00 01:10 10m 2 2 995 72 489 SCR
17 MBNR Mahbubnagar 02:38 02:40 2m 2 2 1101 47 509 SCR
18 KRNT Kurnool City 05:28 05:30 2m 2 2 1232 34 288 SCR
19 DHNE Dhone Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 2 2 1286 57 SCR
20 ATP Anantapur 09:08 09:10 2m 1 2 1398 33 342 SCR
21 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 1 2 1431 74 SCR
22 YNK Yelahanka Junction 12:28 12:30 2m 4 2 1595 13 906 SWR
23 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 13:30 5 2 1607 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (08:10)

Jun 01 2024 (08:10)

1

1


